

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No. : W.P.Nos.4624 & 4665 of 2026 & 33079 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.04.2026	<p><u>BVR, J</u></p> <p><u>W.P.No.4665 of 2026</u></p> <p>Ms. Spurthi, learned counsel , representing Mr. Raja Shekhar Rao Salvaji, learned counsel for R13, submitted that the counsel on record for R13 has given NOC and repeated his name to be deleted.</p> <p>Delete the name of Mr. RajaShekhar Rao Salvaji for respondent No.13.</p> <p>List on 07.04.2026 in 'AML'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ BVR, J 01.04.2026</p> <p><u>W.P.Nos.4624 Of 2026 and 33079 of 2024</u></p> <p>List on 07.04.2026 in 'AML'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o dsk</p>	